
2024042 KZN WILSON Mini 3
BS 16 Gold

1

2

TSA092666

TSA082690

KZN

KZN

[1] Ruan GOOSEN

Mlungisi MLU 6-1, 5-7, 10-3

3

4

TSA081560

TSA092586

KZN

KZN

Sohan SEETAL

Troy JORGENSEN 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA092667

TSA092622

KZN

KZN

Muhammad  HOOSEN 

Kwandile SIKADE 6-0, 6-4

7

8

TSA081274

TSA101808

KZN

KZN

Tait REDINGER

[2] Mmeli MTSHALI 7-5, 6-0

Mlungisi MLU

Troy JORGENSEN

6-3, 7-5

Muhammad  HOOSEN 

[2] Mmeli MTSHALI

6-2, 7-6

Troy JORGENSEN

[2] Mmeli MTSHALI

Walkover

Troy JORGENSEN

Mlungisi MLU

Muhammad  HOOSEN 6-0, 7-5

Mlungisi MLU

[1] Ruan GOOSEN

Sohan SEETAL 6-4, 6-0

Kwandile SIKADE

Tait REDINGER 5-7, 6-4, 10-5

Sohan SEETAL (Ret.)

Tait REDINGER

6-0 (Ret.)

Tait REDINGER

[1] Ruan GOOSEN

Kwandile SIKADE 6-1, 6-2

Kwandile SIKADE
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